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Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

New order, mlinke Poland, 14 IX 2022

1 message

Mariusz Linke www.mlinke.eu <sklep@mariuszlinke.pl> 14 September 2022 at 14:06
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Hello Ryan,



I would like to place a new order:
- R-17 VAN - 4 pcs


- R-22 VAN - 2 pcs


- R-33 DE - 2 pcs



I am asking for the latest sensors (I mean that the production date should be as close as possible).
Please send me invocie for payment.


Best regards,

mlinke ;)


sklep@mariuszlinke.pl

facebook: mlinke sidemount

tel. 0048 793 540 230

Wystaw opinię o naszej firmie w Google tutaj: dodaj opinię Google!

Ta wiadomość e-mail jest wolna od wirusów i złośliwego oprogramowania, 

ponieważ ochrona ESET NOD32 Antivirus jest aktywna.

Otrzymana wiadomość jest poufna i stanowi tajemnicę przedsiębiorstwa. Nie wolno jej ujawniać osobom trzecim.

This message is confidential and a business secret. The contents may not be disclosed to third parties.

Pomyśl o środowisku! Nie drukuj tej wiadomości jeśli nie jest to konieczne.

25.05.2022 14:59 Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> napisał(a):

Hi Mariusz

No, that is nothing to do with the sensor, it is just the protective packaging. The manufacture date is shown as a
code on the sensor and on the sensor bag label:

http://www.mlinke.com.pl/contact-us
https://www.facebook.com/pages/mlinke-sidemount/819034414828063
https://www.google.pl/search?source=hp&ei=T7F-W-LhFJKkwAKaz554&q=MLINKE&oq=MLINKE&gs_l=psy-ab.3..0j0i10k1l9.1067.1833.0.1961.6.6.0.0.0.0.114.616.3j3.6.0....0...1c.1.64.psy-ab..0.6.615....0.1F_12oPRrg0#lrd=0x4704a1e64021a67b:0x88685820b0f8ff9e,1,,,
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk


14/09/2022, 14:51 Gmail - New order, mlinke Poland, 14 IX 2022

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1743950478519425771%7Cmsg-f%3A1743950478… 2/4





Date Code: C2 = March 2022

The letter is the month, A =January, B = February, C = March etc. (there is no "I")

The number is the year, 9 = 2019, 0 = 2020, 1 = 2021, 2 = 2022 etc.

 

I am sorry for the confusion.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 25 May 2022 at 13:34, Mariusz Linke www.mlinke.eu <sklep@mariuszlinke.pl> wrote:



Please look at attached photos. This is one of the sensors from the last shipment.
The date marked in red is the production date right?



Best regards,


mlinke ;)



www.mlinke.eu 

sklep@mariuszlinke.pl

facebook: mlinke sidemount

tel. 0048 793 540 230
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Wystaw opinię o naszej firmie w Google tutaj: dodaj opinię Google!

Ta wiadomość e-mail jest wolna od wirusów i złośliwego oprogramowania, 

ponieważ ochrona ESET NOD32 Antivirus jest aktywna.

Otrzymana wiadomość jest poufna i stanowi tajemnicę przedsiębiorstwa. Nie wolno jej
ujawniać osobom trzecim.

This message is confidential and a business secret. The contents may not be disclosed to third
parties.

Pomyśl o środowisku! Nie drukuj tej wiadomości jeśli nie jest to konieczne.

25.05.2022 14:12 Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> napisał(a):

Hi Mariusz

Thank you for your email.

There appears to be some confusion, can you tell me where you got the date
23/02/2021?

The R-17VAN you have just received was manufactured in March 2022. The R-
22AT were manufactured more recently, but the component sensor was
manufactured in December 2021, so that is the date we state.

Please be aware that there are lead times of 3+ months for some of the sensors
and sensor components, so we have to carry a reasonable amount of stock for at
least this period. Please note that the manufacture date of a sensor does not in any
way affect the warranty status, as this starts at the date of invoice.

I look forward to hearing from you and please let me know if you still have any
concerns or questions.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 25 May 2022 at 11:23, Mariusz Linke www.mlinke.eu
<sklep@mariuszlinke.pl> wrote:



Hello Gail,


At beginning I send you big smile ;)



I have received package. Everything is ok except the
production date of sensor. All of sensors have date
23.02.2021! Last time I received sensors with date
10.02.2021! So now you sold me older sensors like before.
How can I sell it? No one wants to buy old sensor.



How can we solve it?



https://www.google.pl/search?source=hp&ei=T7F-W-LhFJKkwAKaz554&q=MLINKE&oq=MLINKE&gs_l=psy-ab.3..0j0i10k1l9.1067.1833.0.1961.6.6.0.0.0.0.114.616.3j3.6.0....0...1c.1.64.psy-ab..0.6.615....0.1F_12oPRrg0#lrd=0x4704a1e64021a67b:0x88685820b0f8ff9e,1,,,
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
http://www.mlinke.eu/
mailto:sklep@mariuszlinke.pl


14/09/2022, 14:51 Gmail - New order, mlinke Poland, 14 IX 2022

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1743950478519425771%7Cmsg-f%3A1743950478… 4/4

Best regards,


mlinke ;)



www.mlinke.eu 

sklep@mariuszlinke.pl

facebook: mlinke sidemount

tel. 0048 793 540 230

Wystaw opinię o naszej firmie w Google tutaj: dodaj opinię
Google!

Ta wiadomość e-mail jest wolna od wirusów i złośliwego
oprogramowania, 

ponieważ ochrona ESET NOD32 Antivirus jest aktywna.

Otrzymana wiadomość jest poufna i stanowi tajemnicę
przedsiębiorstwa. Nie wolno jej ujawniać osobom trzecim.

This message is confidential and a business secret. The contents
may not be disclosed to third parties.

Pomyśl o środowisku! Nie drukuj tej wiadomości jeśli nie jest to
konieczne.

09.05.2022 16:57 Gail Bell <office@viamed.co.uk>
napisał(a):

Dear Mariusz Linke,



I am writing to inform you that your order, 03052286GB
has been dispatched.



You can track your order on the , with the following
tracking number Rv920492312gb.


Please see attached delivery note,  DAN136786-1.



Kind Regards



Gail Bell


Vandagraph Ltd


gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
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